1
2018.11
CAR 501 CAR 500
CAR 409
CAR 408
CAR 407
CAR 405
CAR 403CAR 402

Shock 10G acceleration part to part (11ms)
21
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-F15C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10
15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC , Intel® Pentium® Gold
G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe
x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F15C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10
15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-
8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F15C-Q370-i5/PC/25-R10*
15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i5-
8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F15C-Q370-i7/PC/25-R10*
15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i7-
8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
Part No. Description
PPC-F17C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10
17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Pentium®
Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F17C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10
17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-
8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F17C-Q370-i5/PC/25-R10*
17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i5-
8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-F17C-Q370-i7/PC/25-R10*
17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i7-
8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
Part No. Description
PPC-FW15C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10
15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Pentium®
Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW15C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10
15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-
8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW15C-Q370-i5/PC/25-R10*
15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i5-
8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW15C-Q370-i7/PC/25-R10*
15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i7-
8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4
and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
Part No. Description
PPC-FW19C-Q370-P/PC/25-R10
18.5" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Pentium®
Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
PPC-FW19C-Q370-i3/PC/25-R10
18.5" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 AI modular Panel PC, Intel® Core™ i3-
8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two PCIe x4

44035-040062-RS 4 M4*6 oval head screw for wall mount kit, black
1 Key for HDD cover
Ordering Information
Options
Packing List
25
Specifications
Ordering Information
Options
Configurable Systems
Model FLEX-PLKIT-F15 FLEX-PLKIT-F17  FLEX-PLKIT-FW15 FLEX-PLKIT-FW19 FLEX-PLKIT-FW22 FLEX-PLKIT-FW24
TFT
LCD
LCD Size  15”  17”  15.6"  18.5"  21.5”  23.8”
Max. Resolution 1024x768 1280x1024 1336x768 1336x768  1920x1080  1920x1080
Brightness (cd/m²) 450 350 400 400 250 250
Contrast Ratio 800:1 1000:1  500:1 1000:1 1000:1 3000:1
LCD Color 16.2M 16.7M 16.2M 16.7M 16.7M 16.7M
Viewing Angle (H/V) 160°/150° 170°/160°  170°/160° 170°/160°  170°/160°  178°/178°
Backlight MTBF (Hrs) 70,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 30,000 30,000
Touch Screen PCAP touch with 10-point multitouch, anti-glare coating
Video Interface  LVDS
IP Rating IP66-rated front panel
Part No. Description
FLEX-PLKIT-F15/PC-R10 15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768  FLEX modular resistive touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-F17/PC-R10 17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW15/PC-R10 15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW19/PC-R10 18.5" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW22/PC-R10 21.5" 250cd/m² 1920 x 1080  FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW24/PC-R10 23.8"  250cd/m² 1920 x 1080 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
Panel Kit Modules
FLEX-BX200 Series
FLEX-PLKIT Series
+ = PPC-FxxC Series
Item FLEX-PLKIT-F15 FLEX-PLKIT-FW15 FLEX-PLKIT-F17 FLEX-PLKIT-FW19 FLEX-PLKIT-FW22 FLEX-PLKIT-FW24
Panel Mount Kit FPK-12-R10 FPK-14-R10 FPK-13-R10 FPK-13-R10 FPK-13-R10 FPK-14-R10
Rack Mount Kit FRK15C-R10 FRKW15C-R10 FRK17C-R10 FRKW19C-R10 N.A. N.A.
26
Dimensions (Unit: mm)